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15585
15659
15393
33929
10969
13510
11119
14325
13264
12561
33930
12948
12867
12868
12873
12874
10723
10671
15128
15070
15118
33931
15119
15120
10731
14584
11710
11482
13896
11270
49751
10030
33932
16847
13598
13464
33933
15701
10490
10489
14186
14159
15583

Description

LED Light

Light Cover
Lamp Bracket
Inner Fan
Evaporator Cover
Fan Cover

Grill

Evaporator
Heater

Door Gasket
Heated Glass Door
Top Hinge

Hinge Cover
Hinge Cover Cap
Hinge Plate
Hinge Spring
Lock With Keys
Key

Shelf Small
Shelf Big

Shelf Rails

Shelf Fixing Clip
Shelf Rails

Shelf Rails
Lockpin

Foot
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COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

Compressor ETZ72L R600A

Drip Tray

Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm

Thermostat Holder
Thermostat DT-03

Bracket For Power Supply
Adapter For Heated Door
Bracket For Power Supply
Power Supply For Fan

Fan

Fan Cover

Filter Drier

Wire Cover Short
Wire Cover Long

Condenser Support

Condenser
LED Light
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