

19835 / UR90G-SUB ZERO

Position	ItemNo	Description
02	15585	LED Light
03	15659	Light Cover
04	15393	Lamp Bracket
05	33929	Inner Fan
06	10969	Evaporator Cover
07	13510	Fan Cover
08	11119	Grill
09	14325	Evaporator
10	13264	Heater
12	12561	Door Gasket
13	33930	Heated Glass Door
14	12948	Top Hinge
15	12867	Hinge Cover
16	12868	Hinge Cover Cap
17	12873	Hinge Plate
18	12874	Hinge Spring
19	10723	Lock With Keys
20	10671	Key
21	15128	Shelf Small
22	15070	Shelf Big
23	15118	Shelf Rails
24	33931	Shelf Fixing Clip
25	15119	Shelf Rails
26	15120	Shelf Rails
27	10731	Lockpin
28	14584	Foot
31	11710	Compressor ETZ72L R600A
32	11482	Drip Tray
33	13896	Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm
34	11270	Thermostat Holder
35	49751	Thermostat DT-03
36	10030	Bracket For Power Supply
37	33932	Adapter For Heated Door
38	16847	Bracket For Power Supply
39	13598	Power Supply For Fan
40	13464	Fan
42	33933	Fan Cover
43	15701	Filter Drier
44	10490	Wire Cover Short
45	10489	Wire Cover Long
46	14186	Condenser Support
47	14159	Condenser
48	15583	LED Light

2025-09-11

19835 / UR90G-SUB ZERO

